
6/25/2020 12:06:15 PM 

 
Bus:784 

 
7:53 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
8:10 am ARRIVE TOMMY SMITH ELEMENTARY 
8:55 am ORIGIN TOMMY SMITH ELEMENTARY 
8:58 am START STAR AVE @ NADINE RD 
9:06 am STOP HIGHPOINT RD @ BOLLINGER RD 
9:12 am STOP HIGHPOINT RD @ MITTIE AVE 
9:16 am STOP 8027 MC KENZIE AVE 
9:21 am STOP HIGHPOINT RD @ BLANCHE AVE 
9:36 am STOP E HIGHWAY 390 @ GRANTS MILL DR 
9:40 am STOP HARVEST WORSHIP CENTER No Intersection 
9:50 am STOP HARVARD BLVD @ DERBY WOODS DR 
9:55 am STOP HARVARD BLVD @ 12TH ST 
10:00 am STOP HARVARD BLVD @ E 9TH ST 
10:05 am STOP HARVARD BLVD @ AMHURST ST 
10:10 am STOP HARVARD BLVD @ WASHINGTON ST 
10:20 am STOP E 12TH ST @ BRITTON RD 
10:30 am (stop) E HIGHWAY 390 @ ALASKA AVE 
10:31 am STOP DELAWARE AVE @ E 13TH PLZ 
10:35 am STOP 13TH ST E @ COLORADO AVE 
10:45 am END E 17TH ST @ ILLINOIS AVE 
10:59 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


